
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00035

04/26/2
022

------------------------------ Defendant
BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00197

04/26/2
022

AGUILAR, 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, DAVID III

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00198

04/26/2
022

AGUILAR, 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUILAR, DAVID III

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00071

04/26/2
022

ANSON, JADEANN 
LEIGH Person 2

WALKER, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT and ANSON, 
JADEANN LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00196

04/26/2
022

AVEY, TIMOTHY 
LUKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00035

04/26/2
022

BLACK, GIULIANA 
MARIE Plaintiff

BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00143

04/26/2
022

HASLERUD, JOEL 
DOUGLAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HASLERUD, JOEL DOUGLAS

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00035

04/26/2
022

IN THE MATTER OF Plaintiff
BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00142

04/26/2
022

ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA 
JODY L

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00035

04/26/2
022

THE NAME CHANGE OF Plaintiff
BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00071

04/26/2
022

WALKER, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT Person 1

WALKER, CHRISTOPHER 
SCOTT and ANSON, 
JADEANN LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00144

04/26/2
022

WARRIOR, ALBERN 
CONLAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARRIOR, ALBERN 
CONLAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)
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