Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00035	04/26/2 022	Defendant	BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00197	04/26/2 022	AGUILAR, DAVID Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, DAVID III	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00198	04/26/2 022	AGUILAR, DAVID Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, DAVID III	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00071	04/26/2 022	ANSON, JADEANN LEIGH Person 2	WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT and ANSON, JADEANN LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00196	04/26/2 022	AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AVEY, TIMOTHY LUKE	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00035	04/26/2 022	BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE Plaintiff	BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00143	04/26/2 022	HASLERUD, JOEL DOUGLAS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HASLERUD, JOEL DOUGLAS	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00035	04/26/2 022	IN THE MATTER OF Plaintiff	BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00142	04/26/2 022	ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBEDEAUX, ANALECIA JODY L	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00035	04/26/2 022	THE NAME CHANGE OF Plaintiff	BLACK, GIULIANA MARIE vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00071	04/26/2 022	WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT Person 1	WALKER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT and ANSON, JADEANN LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00144	04/26/2 022	WARRIOR, ALBERN CONLAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, ALBERN CONLAN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)